
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE fi~CE2fViED 

January 10,2016 J/IA/ u"
ksGo; ii/l 8201" 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE varnfi19n~i::tnjCS 0 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Cornrnisalon 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees Political Action Committee 

Address: 825 S. Kansas, Ste. 500 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Ks 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee X Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2015 through December 31,2015) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0 _ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 0 

$96,537.86 

$45,432.97 

$141,970.83 

$20,292.31 

$121,678.52 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 
Ilelzo/6	 s~~:..o."'-'f\-'--....:=.._---------

GEe Form Rev, 2015 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

02/05/15 

Michele Jacobs 
420 A Lincoln 
Wamego, Ks 66547 V $100.00 

02/05/15 

Jodi Lohmeyer-Stark Agency 
618 Market St. 
Osage City, Ks 66523 V $100.00 

04/13/15 
Kevin Hewitt 
100 W. 8th. St. 
Beloit, Ks 67420-1601 

Insurance Agent 

V $250.00 

04/17/15 
Contributions from attached list 

V $10,771.00 

03/31/15 
State Farm Credit Union 
PO Box 7609 
Lafayette, Indiana 47903 

V $10.35 

06/30/15 

Contributions from attached list 

V $10,781.00 

06/30/15 
State Farm Credit Union 
PO Box 7609 
Lafayette, Indiana 47903 

V $13.37 

10/30/15 
Michael Trout 
112 W. 3rd. St. 
Scott City, Ks 67871 

Insurance Agent 

V $250.00 

10/30/15 

James W. Maddox 
2020 N. Webb Rd., Ste. 201 
Wichita, Ks 67206 

Insurance Agent 

V $250.00 

10/30/15 

Robert Pruett 
1020 E. Cloud St. 
Salina, Ks 67401 

V $100.00 

09/30/15 

Contributions from attached list 

v' $10,611.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$33,236.72 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees Political Action Committee 

(Narr.e of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

09/30/15 

11/13/15 

11/13/15 

11/13/15 

11/13/15 

11/13/15 

11/13/15 

12/16/15 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

State Farm Credit Union 
PO Box 7609 
Lafayette, Indiana 47903 

Dietsch Insurance Agency Inc. 
821 W. Main St. 
Chanute, Ks 66720 

Don Payne Insurance Agency 
2701 S Seneca St. 
Wichita, Ks 67217 

C. Rex Garner 
1317 N Broadway 
Pittsburg, Ks 66762 

Bonnie J Buckman 
208 S. Main St. 
EI Dorado, Ks 67042 

Joseph Oldham 
224 E. Main St. 
Gardner, Ks 66030 

John McFarland 
2533 SW Winterbrook Ct 
Lee Summit, Mo 64081 

Lynette Hudson 
4228 SW 29th Terr 
Topeka, Ks 66614 

Michele Jacobs 
420 A Lincoln 
Wamego, Ks 66547 

Contributions from attached list 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Insurance Agent, 
Insurance Industry 

Insurance Agent, 
Insurance Industry 

Insurance Agent, 
Insurance Industry 

Insurance Agent, 
Insurance Industry 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

V 

V 

V 

V 

If' 

V 

V 

V 

V 

If' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$13.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$10,511.00 

State Farm Credit Union 
PO Box 7609 
Lafayette, Indiana 47903 

V $22.25 

Subtotal This Page 
$12,196.25 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Amount of 
Name and Address 

Check 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Than $150of Contributor Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $45,432.97 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$45,432.97 

Page __ of__ 
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last Name IFIrst Name IMember 11 IAddress City ST IZip Code IOccupation 3/15/15 3/20/15 

Walker Sandy 122534019666 Qulvlra lenexa !KS 166215 Inlur.. ,,~~ Ag.:mV Insurlln~e 50.00 50.00 50.00 150.00 

Fisher Steve 12260191 P a Box 23205 Overland Park IKS 166283 InsutlneeAgenV Ir\surance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Pyatt IJared 122608514569 Forrest Glen In. Joplin MO 164804 IntutlllCe AgenV Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

LaPorta-Darby IMaureen 12414371515 Queens Rd. Salina KS 167401 InsufaneeAgtmVlnsuran~e 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Neuhaus IBrian 140156418300 Thorn Dr!ve, Suite 230 Wichita KS 167226 Insurlln~e AgenV Insurence 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Bottinger ITom 140325318010 State Line Rd., Suite 75 Leawood KS 166220 InsuranceAgenVlnsurlncl 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Goeser IKurt 140486811201 Wakarusa E-1 Lilwrence KS 166049 InsuranceAgenVlnsu.lnct 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Crossman IROler 140542311010 S. Kansas, Ste B-6 Liberal KS 167901 InsuflnceAgenV Insurance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Rusk IAlison 14059351116 W. lincoln Wellllliton KS 167152 Insurance AgenV Insurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Charton IMarcia 14060801123 W. Grant Ave. Ulysses KS 166880 Insurance AgenV !nSlJrenc~ 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Lock IBrad 140628812520 N 14th Dod Ie CIty KS 167801 Insu.anceAgenV Inlurlflee 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Chavez IDavid 140629914980 Roe 8Ivd., Suite 8 Roeland Park I(S 166205 Insufencl~enVlnslJrance 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 126.00 

Jameson IKaren 14068851206 E. Ash St. Junction City KS 166~41 InJUflne_AgenV Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

8arrett ILee 140692012606 N Fleming St Ste 7 GardenCltv KS 167846 Insur.f>CeAgenV InSUfaf>Ce 5000 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 180.00 

O'Connor ITamara 14069471 SF Pub Aff, 777 NW Blue Parkway Lee's Summit MO 164086 Insura<1eeAgentllnslJr.nc:e 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30,00 

Swinehart 15handa 14069761114 N Main St Greensburg KS 167054 Insu'lIneeAgenV Insurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 

Hale IKaleb 14073091525 N Mur Len Rd Olathe KS 166062 InslI.lInceAgef\tllll$urance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Barnes ITodd 140732311025 N Main Newton KS 167114 InSlI.lneeAgenVlnsuranee 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Mohwil1kle IRyan 1407374158555W 29th 51reet Topeka KS 166614 InSUfinceAgenVlnsllrllnce 

Parker IJody 140738611015 Ridge Rd Ste B Wichita KS 167209 InsuraneeAgenVlnsurllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 S.oo 30.00 

Jones 1Bob 146009818118 E Douglas, Ste 103 Wichita KS 167206 InsuraneeAgenVlnsuJ.n~e 25.00 25.00 2S.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Shields IGalen 14601021 POBox 618 McPherson Ks 167460 InSllf.n~e AgentllnsuJan~e 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Kadyk IBIII 14601051p 0 Box 19416 lenexa KS 166215 Insuflln~e Agef\V In,uran~e 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Thompson IGary 146011613700 N. Woodlawn Wichita KS 167220 Insurllnce Agentl InsurallCe 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Johnson ITerry 14601281303 S. Hillside St. Wichita KS 167211 InSUfllneeAgenV Insurane<l 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 300.00 

lemon IRon 146032111115 Westport Rd Ste A Milnhattan KS 166502 Insurllnee Agentl Inlllr.nce 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.S0 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Tebbe IDavid 146034217723 Qulvlra Rd. Lenexa KS 166216 InsuranC<l AgenV InsuranC<l 35.00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Schultz IJohn 146035819431 E. Central, 5te. 2043 Wichita KS 167206 Insurance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Walker ISteve 14603601121085 State line Rd teawood KS 166209 Insurance AgenV Insurence 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Culp Roo 146043219407 W 87th St Overland Park !I(S 166212 Insurence Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Berquist Mark 1460436112014 W. 87th Lenexa 1KS 166216 Insurance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Clark Steve 146044011930 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 167212 Insliranc~AgenVlnsuranc:e 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Euler Everett 146047512057 Huntington Rd Emporia KS 166801 Insurlln~~ Ag~nV Insurance 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75.00 

linden Mo. 14605021 P. O. BOll: 757 Dighton KS 167839 Insunmce Agentl If\surance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Sparks Terry 14605121 POBox 753 lola KS 166749 Inlur.nce AgenV Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

LaDuke J,m 14605671900 N. Main; P.O. BOll: 1334 McPherson KS 167640 lnsu,.nce AgenV Insuflnce 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 300.00 

Seed Jo. 14605681 Box 1754 SaUna KS 167402 Insur.nceAgentllnsuran~a 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Thurlow J. Frederick 14605771551 S. Woodlawn Wichita KS 167218 Insu,.f\ee Agentl InsuJlII1ca 35.00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Gubbins Danny 14605791State Farm Manhattan !KS 166502 InsuJaneeAgenlllnsu.i1nce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Buche Francis 14606251pOBox52 Pittsburll !KS 166762 Inlu'.nceAgentllns....ancll 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Laflin Rn 14606BOI101 S 5th Atchison IKS 166002 Inlufanee Agentl Ins ...ranca 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Shepard Todd 146074011906 E. 29th St Topeka !KS 166605 Insurance Agentl Ins ...ranC<l 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Grosdidier Mikoe 146077712400 Iowa 5t Ste 1 Lawrence IK5 166046 lnsur;mce AgenV Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Salmans Nyle 146082118832 W. 95th 51. Overland Park IKS 166212 Insurance AgenV Insl.f.ance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Richter Dennis 146082912704 N Topeka Blvd Topekil IKS 166617 Insufanee Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 
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Hardery Penny 1460852110540 Marty, Suite 120 Overland Park IKS 166212 InliuranceAgentilnsuriince 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

GiIIi~ Doe 1460855Ip.o. Box 333 Pratt K5 167124 Insurilnce Agenll Insurllnce 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Oavaut Paul 146088313625 SW 29th St Topeka Ks 166611 Insurance Agentl Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Woller Jonathan 14609021309 N. Main Kingman K5 157068 Inlurance Agentl lneurance 3000 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Zlent:afl 5", 1460904!300 SW 33rd St. Topeka K5 166611 Inlurilnce Agentl lnlurance 35 DO 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

Mann Harold 146095711109 w. 8th Stj P.O. Box 838 Coffeyville K5 167337 InsuriinceAgentflnsurlince 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Brucks Paul 146096812121 N Tyler Ste 203 Wichita K5 167212 InlurlinceA\lentllnlurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Sand at~ Henry 146101912400 W Pawnee Ste 114 Wichita K5 167213 lnsurancaAgentllnlufilnca 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

UrbanEk. IGary 14610611109 W. First St. Ellsworth IKS 167439 InsuranceAgenlllnlu<1lnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

5almal"1 IJosh 14611251511lnvenworth St Manhattan IKS 166502 InsurenceAgent/ Insurance 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

5hiverc!!cker IConnle 14611521810 Main Neodesha !KS 166757 InsurenceAgenlllnsurance 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Ruelas IErnie 1461161111330 E Central Ste 400 Wichita IKS 167206 lnsuranceAgenlllnsu<1lnce 15.00 lS.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Grover ILynn 146145317700 E Polo Wichita IKS 167206 InluranceAgent/lnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Moore IG. E. 1461512Ip.o. Box688 leavenworth IK5 166048 InsurenceAgenlllnlu.ence 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Ackerrran !Dellna 146155312721 N. Main Hutchinson IK5 167502 InsuranceAgeolllnlurance S.DO 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Schm id' IPeggy 146166017700 E Polo Wichita IK5 167206 Insurance Agent/Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Burns John 1461692111020 Quivlra; P.O. Box 25275 Overland Park IK5 166225 InsuraneeAgenlJlnlurl:lrn;e 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Webb Jane 146171319539 State Ave Kansas City KS 166111 InsuraneeAgent/lnlurancl SOD 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Curry David 14617391316 N Rock Rd Wichita K5 167206 InsuraneeAgentflnsuraoca SDO 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

DetwilEr Bruce 146174711115 E RIver St Eureka K5 167045 Insurance Agenll Insurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 60.00 

Erway Kale 14617641621 Broadway Larned K5 167550 InsuraneeAgenl/lnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

B'rt Kathy 14617711 P. O. Box 180 Hoisington K5 167544 InsuranelAgllntllniu<1lncli 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Wright Cindy 146180211251 SW Arrowhead, 5uite C Topeka K5 166604 InsurancaAgenlllnsurance S.DO S.DO 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Blubaugh Setty 146184012155 Park Parsons K5 167357 Insurance Agentl Insurance 'DDO 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 50.00 

Durano Antonio 14619971825 W. Central Andover KS 167002 InsuraneeAgenlllnlurlrn;e 25 DO 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Nordling Debbie 14620211617 S. Main Hugoton K5 167951 InsurenceAgentl 1nsu<1lnc:e 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Everett Victor 146205312307 N Amidon Wichita KS 167204 InsuranclAgentllnlurance S.DO S.oo 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

West Greg 14620931216 E. 30th Ave. Hutchinson K5 167502 InliuraneeAgenti Inlu<1lnce S.DO 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Ciani Matt 1462194111828 Quivira Rd Overland Park IKS 166210 InsuranceAgenl/ln:lurance 'SDO 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75.00 

Adams Musha 1462268Ip.o. Box 505 Osawatomie I'KS 166064 InsuraneeAgenUlnlllrlnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Venus Starlyn 14624281200 N Summit Arkansas City IKS 167005 InluranceAgenlltnliurenu 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Suarez G" 1462475Ip.o. Box 388 Holton K5 166435 InsuranceAgent/lnlurence 1000 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Lawrence David 146254613610 W. Central Ave. Wichita IKS 167203 Insuranel Aglntl lnsu<1lnee 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Junghans Ladonna 146262212714 Liberty Hall Rd Junction City IKS 166441 InluraneeAgenlllnsu<1lnce 35,00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

Swinney Debbie 146262312099 E 151st St 5te 100 Olathe IKS 166062 InsuranceAgenlllnsu<1lnce 25,00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Emeola Scott 146269518200 Thorn Dr 5te 200 Wichita K5 167226 InsursnceAgentllnliurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Sanborn Patty Ann 14627221415 N 4th IBurlington KS 166839 Insuranca Agentl Insurllnc:e 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Elling Mark 146272516011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3 IShawnee KS 166203 Inliuranel Agentl Insurance 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Jones Dean 1463027110254 W 13th IWiehita K5 167212 InliuranclAgentilneurance 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 2S.00 150.00 

Stoll Julie 146313818600 Shawnee Msn Pkwy, Ste 303 IMerriam Ks 166202 InsuraneeAgentilnelJrllnce 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 

Hodgson Raul 146315911710 E. Madison, 5te. 100 Derb KS 167037 Inliurance Agentl lnluranee 35 DO 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Hale Kevin 1463181115295 W 119th St Olathe !KS 166062 Insurancs Agentl Insursnee 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 

Hughes Charlie 1463296110394 Mastin Overland Park !KS 166212 Inliuranci Agentl Insurance 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Voss Wayne 146330312707 Vine 5te 13 Hays lKS 167601 Insurance Agentl Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Johnson Jane 14633071 P.O, Box 423 Colby IKs 167701 InsurllneeAgent/lnsurllnee 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Kunz Karl 14633321655 S Sage Hili TrI Garden City IKS 167846 InluranceAgiinUlnluranc:e 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 
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Edward 1463333]10281 W 87th St Ste 102 Overland Park IKS 166212 In1U'<lncltAgltnlllnsur<lnc,Sand i!':e 10.00 I - I 10.00 I . I 10.00 1 - I 10.00 I • I 10.00 I 60.001000 

Kevin Wichita 11l1Ulltnco:Ago:nVlnlur'nc'Shiel Ci 146335216160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Ks 167208 10,00 10.00 I - I 10.00 I - I 10.00 I • I 10.00 I - I 10.00 I 60.00 

In.urancltAgltnllln,uJlnclFo, Angela Mulvane14633851163 Plaza In. KS 167110 5.00 I - I 5.00 I - 1 5.00 I • I 5.00 I - ] 5.00 I 30.00500 

!nsLlranceAgenlltn'Ll,anCItHuffru.n Rich 14634281522 N. Main Newton KS 167114 25.00 I - I • I - 1 25.00 I - I - I -] 25.00 I 75.00 

~el -l 5.00 I ~ 30.001 
King • 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Tram~ IRochelle \ 146412714311W.6thSt,5teA Ilawrence IKS 166049 \In.uranCIAgenVlnlullnc, 1)( - I 15001 I 15.001 - \ 15.001 -I 15.001 • I 15.001 - I 15.00] 90,00 

Plnke~on IRobert I 1464221Ip.O.Box321 IPhillJpsburg lK5167661 !In.urarn:eAgltntllnlurlnce I X - I 25.001 - I 25.001 - 1 25.001 • I 25.001 - I 25.001 -! 25.001 150.00 

aenw.y Todd 14643371958 N. Buckner Derby jK5 167037 jln.uranceAgentilnsurance 1)( - I 5.00 I - I 5.00 I - I 5.00 I • I 5.00 I - I 5.00 I - I 5.001 30.00 

Crlchtm Steven 1464403]126 W. Main CouncUGrove IKS 166846 Iln.uranceA~enVlnlurancI 1)( - I 25.00 I - I 25.001 - 1 25.00 I • I 25.00 I 25.00 I - I 25.001 150.00 

Doughu1y In.uranceAgentllnsurilnceMindV 1464407Ip.o. Box 510 Elkhart 30.00 I . I ­ 1 - 1 30.00 I • I • I - 1 30.00 I 90.00KS 167950 

In.urarn:eAgentllnsurlnclCarlso, Bob 146445512400 Iowa St Ste 2 lawrence KS 166046 5.00 15.005.005.00 

Barret'. InsurinceAgenllln.u,anceErin 1464477113220 Metcalf Avenue; Suit" 300 Overland Park lKS 166213 25.00 25.00 25,00 25.00 25,00 150.002500 

Huel InsuranceAgentllnlur.nceBrandon KS ]6700314658121124 W Main St Anthony 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.0010.00 10.00 

RobinJon Sonya Insu,.nC8Agentlln,ul'lInce217465719431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita 5.00 30.00KS 167206 5.00 5.00 5.005.00 5.00 

Florqust Insuranc8 Agentl lnlunlnceKeith 241319912405 W BayvIew Street Wichita KS 167204 25.00 25.00 75.0025.00 

Alvare: Inluranc.Ag<lntllnl..r.nceMiguel 3039749113120 Metcalf Ave. IUOO Overland Park IKS 166213 5.00 S.oo 30.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

IntUl'anc<l ....g<lnUln.ur.f1c.O'Neil 8radford 304296411535 Belcla,e Rd. Norma! Il 161761 5.00 15.005.00 5.00 

Inlul'llnceAgenllJnIUl',f1c.Given! Kristin 30,00304522211535 Belclare Rd. Normal Il 161761 5.00 5.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 

InlurancIAg.ntllnsuranceWilliams Tim 310019316400 Stale Avrl.. Kansas CIty 5,00KS 166102 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.005.00 5.00 

DIsbro'.... Inlllrenc,AglnlllniuJanceRyan 31043931115 N Maple St Giltnett 20.00KS 166032 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.0020 00 

Fey Andy In"i'anCIAgenVlnILlJanCI3106725113822 E. Camden Chase Ct. WIchita 10.00 60.00KS 167228 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00 

InlUJlnceAgentllnluJanc.Bolduc Josh 3106852!46UI E Central Ave., Sle 70 Wichita K5 167208 5.00 20.005.00 5.005.00 

Inlu'ance ....genllln.ur.nceBeicher TJ 31102881109 E PraIrie Ave. Girard 15.00KS 166743 5.00 5.00SOD 

InlUJlflClAgentllnluranceWills IJohn 311124116339 long Ste A Shawnee KS 166216 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.0025.00 25.002500 

InlUJlnCe AgenV InluronceMcEachern ICrystal 311267811125 s. Rock Rd., Ste.ll Wichita 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00K5 167207 5.00 5.00500 

190.00 1,733.60 S 130.00 S 1,543.50 S 190.00 1,728.60 S 130.00 S 1,538.tiO 195.00 S 1,718.60 S 136.00 S 1,638.60 S 10,771.00 
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Walker Sandy 122534019666 Qulvlra lenexa KS 66215 lnaurlnceAgent/lnsurance 50.00 50.00 50.00 150.00 

Fisher Steve 1226019lP 0 Box 23205 Overland Park 1KS 66283 InsurlnceAgent/lnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Pyatt Jared 122608S14569 Forrest Glen In. Joplin MO 64804 lNurance Agent/Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

laPorta -)arby IMaureen 12414371515 Queens Rd. SaUna KS 67401 InsurinceAgenl/lnsurBnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Neuhau~ Brian 140156418300 Thorn Drive, Suite 230 Wichita KS 67226 Insurance AgentJ InaLlBnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Bottlng e Tom 140325318010 State Une Rd., Suite 75 leawood KS 66220 Insurance Agenl/ln8tfllnCll 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Goeser K,rt 140486811201 Wakarusa E-l lawrence KS 66049 Insurance Agent/lnsurBnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Crossm31 Roger 140542311010 S. Kansas, Ste B-6 liberal KS 67901 Insurl!lnce Agentllnsurance 1500 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Rusk Alison 14059351116 W. lincoln Wellington KS 67152 Insurance Agentl tnswance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Charta,., Marcia 14060801123 W. Grant Ave. Ulysses KS 66880 Insurl!lnce Agent/Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

LD,k B"d 140628812520 N 14th Dodge City !KS 67801 Insurance AgentJ Insurance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Chavez David 140629914980 Roe Blvd., Suite B Roeland Park IKS 66205 Insurance AgentllnsllIllnce 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 126.00 

Jameson Karen 14068851206 E. Ash St. Junction City IKS 66441 Insurance Agentl Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Sarrett lee 140692012606 N Fleming St Ste 7 Garden City IKS 67846 Insurance Agentl Insurance 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 180.00 

O'Connor Tamara 14069471sF Pub Aft, 777 NW Blue Parkway lee's Summit IMO 64086 Insurance Agentl InsurBnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 S.oo 5.00 30.00 

Swlnehar Shanda 14069761114 N Main St Greensburg KS 67054 Insunmce Agentl Insul"llnce 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 

Hale Kaleb 14073091525 N Mur len Rd Olathe KS 66062 Insurllnce Agentl Ir>surunce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Barnes Todd 140732311025 N Main Newton KS 67114 Insurance Agent/Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Mohwinke Ryan 140737415855 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614 InsUl"ance Agentl InSLr.!lnce 

Parker Jody 14073861101 S Ridge Rd Ste B Wichita KS 67209 Insurancl!I Agentl Insurence 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Jones Bob 146009818118 E Douglas, Ste 103 Wichita KS 67206 InsUflInceAgentllnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Shields Galen 14601021 POBox 618 McPherson KS 67460 Insurance Agentl Insurance 25 DO 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Kadyk Bill 14601051P 0 Box 19416 lenexa KS 66215 InsuranceAgentllnsul"lInce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Thompso" G.cy 146011613700 N. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67220 Insurl!lnce Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Johnson Terry 14601281303 S. Hillside St. Wichita KS 67211 Insurilnce Agl!lntl InsUl"iIllce 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 300.00 

lemon Ron 146032111115 Westport Rd Sle A Manhattan KS 66502 Insurance Agentl InSLr.!lllce 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Tebbe David 146034217723 Quivira Rd. lenexa KS 66216 Insurance AgentJ Insurallce 35.00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Schultz John 146035819431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 InsuranCl!lAgenl/lr>surance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 2S.00 25.00 150.00 

Walker Steve 1460360112108 S Sti!lte Une Rd leawood KS 66209 lnsurancl!l Agentl Insurilnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Culp Ron 146043219407 W 87th St Overland Park IKS 66212 ImlSllncB Agenl/ lnsLr.!lnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Berquist Mark 1460436112014 W. 87th lenexa KS 66216 Insur;tnce Agentflns1SIIInce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Clark Steve 146044011930 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 67212 Ill&ul"llnce Agent! Ineurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Euler Everett 146047512057 Huntington Rd Emporia KS 66801 In'LJrInceAgenlllntunnce 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75.00 

Un den Moe 14605021p. O. Box 757 Dighton KS 67839 InsLJrlnce Agenll Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Sparks Terry 14605121 POBox 753 lola KS 66749 InsuranceAgenl/lnlIu~nce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

LaDuke Jim 14605671900 N. Main; P.O. Box 1334 McPherson KS 67640 InStJnlnce Agentllmurance 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 300.00 

Seed Joe 1460568lBox 1754 Salina KS 67402 1l1llUfilncil Agllnl/ I,..urlnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Thurlow J. Frederick 14605771551 S. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67218 In:s.....n(.Ag.nI1lnsu-ance 35.00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Gubbins Danny 14605791State Farm Manhattan KS 66502 Insurancl!IAgllntllntU-lncl!l 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Buche Francis 1460625!P 0 Box 52 Pittsburg KS 66762 l,..urallceAgent/lnsur8nce 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

lafiln Re. 14606801101 S 5th Atchison KS 66002 Insurlnce Agenll Insurilnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Shepard Todd 146074011906 E. 29th St Topeka KS 66605 InBurencB Agentl lnstl"ance 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 
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Grosddier Mike 146077712400 Iowa St Ste 1 Lawrence KS 66046 Insurance AgentJ Insuraoce X 25.00 25.00 25.00 I 75.00 

SalmiEl1s INyle 146082118832 W. 95th St. Overland Parlr:. IKS 66212 losurancllAgllntllnS<nInCll 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Rlehte­ lD~nni5 146082912704 N Topeka Blvd Topelr:.a IKS 66617 InsUraoCll Agentl INlurence 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Hardesty Ipenny 1460852110540 Marty, Suite 120 Overland Park IKS 66212 Imiurzmce Agentl InluranCll 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Gillig lOan 14608SSlp.o. Box 333 Pratt !KS 67124 lnsuranceAgentilnsurance 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Davau t IPaul 146088313625 SW 29th St Topeka IKs 66611 InslII"lInceAgentilnsuraocll 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Wolter IJonathan 14609021309 N. Main Kingman IKS 67068 losUI"lInceAgentflnsurance 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Zienta"il ISue 14609041300 SW 33rd St. Topeka IKS 66611 Inlurance Agentl Insurllnce 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

Mann IHarold 146095711109 W. 8th St; P.O. Box 838 Coffeyvl!le IKS 67337 Insurllncll AgenU Insurllnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Bruck 5 jPaul 146096812121 NTyler Ste 203 Wichita IKS 67212 Insurance Agentllnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Sanda~e IHenry 146101912400 W Pawnee 5te 114 Wichita IKS 67213 IllSuranCll AgenU InSlKanCIl 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Urbar:ek. IGary 14610611109 W. First St. Ellsworth IKS 67439 InsurancllAgentilnsuranclI 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Salmans IJosh 14611251511 leavenworth St Manhattan IKS 66502 Insurancll Agentl Insurancll 30.00 30.0D 30.00 90.00 

Shiverdecker IConnie 14611521810 Main Neodesha IKS 66757 Insurance AgenU InslJr1Ince 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Ruelas Ernie 1461161111330 ECentral Ste 400 Wichita KS 67206 Insurance AgenU lnsurance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Grover Lynn 146145317700 E Polo Wichita KS 67206 InsulllnceAgenUlnsurllllCll 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Moore G.E. 14615121P.O. Bolt 688 leavenworth IK5 66048 InsuraocllAgllnVlnsul1l.nce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 t50.00 

Ackerman Deana 146155312721 N. Main Hutchinson IKS 67502 JnsurllncllAgentllnsur.lOce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Schmidt Peggy 146166017700 E Polo Wichita IKS 67206 !n5urllnceAgentilnsurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Burns John 1461692111020 Quivira; P.O. 80lt 25275 overland Parlr:. IK5 66225 !nsurlloce AgenU lnsumnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Webb Jane 146171319539 State Ave Kansas City IKS 66111 Insurance Agentl Insutllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Curry David 14617391316 N Rock Rd Wichita IKS 67206 Ins~anceAgentilnsuraocll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Detwller Bruce 146174711115 E River St Eureka IKS 67045 Insurance Agentl Insurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 60.00 

Erway Kale 14617641621 Broadway larned IKS 67550 Insurancll Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Burt Kathy 1461771Ip. O. Bolt 180 Hoisington IKS 67544 Insurance AgentllnslJr1lnce 25.00 2S.00 25.00 75.00 

Wright Cindy 146180211251 SW Arrowhead, Suite C Topeka IKS 66604 InsUl"llnCll Agentl Insurancll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Blubaugh Betty 14618401215 SPark Parsons IKS 67357 Insurance Agentl Insurllnce 10.00 10.00 to.OO 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Durano Antonio 14619971825 W. Central Andover IKS 67002 Insulllncll Agentl Insurancll 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Nordling Debbie 14620211617 S. Main Hugoton IKS 67951 Insurllnce Agentl IllSurancll 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Everett Victor 146205312307 N Amidon Wichita !KS 67204 Insurence Agentl Insul1l.nce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 

West Greg 14620931216 E. 30th Ave. Hutchinson 1KS 67502 InslJ/llnce Agentl Insurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Ciani Mott 1462194111828 Quivlra Rd Overland Park lKS 66210 Insurance Agentl InsuranCll 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75.00 

Adams Marsha 1462268Ip.o. Box 50S Osawatomie I'KS 66064 lnsurllnceAgllntl!nsutllnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Venus Starlyn 14624281200 N Summit Arkansas Cltv lKS 67005 InsulllOCIlAgenUlnsulllnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Suarez Gu, 1462475IP.O. Box 388 Holton IKS 66436 InslJlllnCll Agentl Insurancll 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

lawrence David 146254613610 W. Central Ave. Wichita IKS 67203 JnsulllnceAgentlJl1SUI""llnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Junghans ladonna 146262212714 Uberty Hall Rd lunctlon aty lKS 66441 InsllrilnceAgentllnsurlince 35.00 35.00 3S.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

Swinney Debbie 146262312099 E151st St Ste 100 Olathe IKS 66062 InSlJnncllAgllnUlnlltJrance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Emeola Scott 146269S18200Thorn Dr Ste 200 Wichita IKS 67226 Instnlnce AgenU Il'1Surllnce 1000 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Sanborn Patty Ann 14627221415 N 4th Burlington IKS 66839 Insurancll Agentl Insurancll 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

E1l1ng Mark 146272516011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3 Shawnee IKS 66203 Insurance AgenU In5tJ"aOCll 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Jones Dean 1463027110254 W 13th IWlchlta KS 67212 InsutlloceAgentllnsurllnce 25.00 2S.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Stoll Julie 146313818600 Shawnee Msn Pkwy, Ste 303 IMerriam Ks 66202 Insurancll Agentl Insurllncll 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 
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Hodgson Raul 146315911710 E. Madison, Ste. 100 Derby KS 67037 Insunmce Agent! Ir.auren<:e x 35,00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Hale Kevin 1463181115295 W 119tn St Olathl! IKS 66062 Insurance Agentl Insurenctl 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 

Hughes Charlie 1463296110394 Maslin Overland Park IKS 66212 lnsurlloceAgenlflnsurance 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Voss Wayne 146330312707 Vine Ste 13 Hays KS 67601 InSl¥lInce Agenll tns..ence 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Johnson Jane 1463307Ip.o. Box 423 Colby KS 67701 Insurance Agenllinsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Kunz Karl 146333216555 Sage Hill Trl Garden City KS 67846 Insuranc" AgenVm5U11lrn;e 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Sandate Edward 1463333110281 W 87th St Ste 102 Overland Park 1KS 66212 Insurllnce Ag"nV Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Shieids Kevin 146335216160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Wkhita K, 67208 Insuraoce Agenlf Insurance 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Fo' Angela 14633851163 PlaIa In. Mulvane KS 67110 Insurance Agenllinsurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Huffman Rich 1463428[522 N. Main Newton KS 67114 Insurance Agent! ln5urence 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Looney Jose 146346315635 E Harry Wichita KS 67218 Insurance AgenlJ Io,urance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

King Keith 14634871101 N Main St Ottawa KS 66067 Insurance Agent! I....ur.nc" 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Tramp Rochelle 146412714311 W. 6th St, Ste A lawrence KS 66049 Insurance Agenll lnaur.nce 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Pinkerton Robert 1464221lp.o. Box 321 Phillipsburg KS 67661 Insurance AgenVlnsurance 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Benway Todd 14643371958 N. Buckner Derby K5 67037 In$Ufanee AgentJ Insurllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Crichton Steven 14644031126 W. Main Council Grovl!! lKS 66846 InSUJlInell Agentl In,..ellce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25,00 25.00 150.00 

Doug_herty Mindy 1464407Ip.o. Box 510 Elkhart KS 67950 IIlsur.nce Ag"nll InS".nCll 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Carlson Bob 146445512400 Iowa St Ste 2 Lawrence KS 66046 Insurallce Agenll IriBUrElnCe 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Barrett Erin 1464477113220 Metcalf Avel"lue; Suite 300 Overland Park 1KS 66213 Insurarn;eAgentllnslJr8nce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Halel Brandon 14658121124 W Main St Anthony KS 67003 Insur.nee Agenllinsurence 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Robinson Sonya 217465719431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 Insurance AgenV In....ance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Florqulst Keith 2413199[2405 W Bayview Street Wichita KS 67204 Insurance Agenlllns..en~" 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Alvarez Miguel 3039749113220 Metcalf Ave. #300 Overland Park 1KS 66213 Insurance Ag"nllinsurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

O'Neil Bradford 304296411535 8eldare Rd. Normal IL 61761 Insurllnce Agentl Insurllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Givens Kristin 304522211535 8eldare Rd. Normal IL 61761 In:r.urance Agentl Insurance 5.00 5.00 5,00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

WlUiams Tim 310019316400 State Ave. Kansas City K5 66102 Insurllrw:eAgenlllnlurllnce SOD 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Disbrow Ryan 31043931115 N Maple 5t Garnett KS 66032 Insuranc" Agenlllnsurance 20.00 20.00 20,00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 

F'Y Andy 3106725113822 E. Camden Chase Ct. Wichita KS 67228 Insurance Agenlllns...-ance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Bolduc Josh 310685214618 ECentral Ave., Ste 70 Wichita KS 67208 InllUflncll AgenV tnsurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Belcher TJ 311028BII09 E Prairie Ave. Girard KS 66743 lnwrance Agenll Ins..lInce 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Wills John 311124116339 long Ste A Shawnee K5 66216 Insurance Ag"ntJ lnaurllnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

McEachern Crystal 3112678111255. Rock Rd., Ste. 11 Wichita KS 67207 Insurance Agllnlf In5uranCli 5.00 5.00 S.OO 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

19:5.00 S 1,728.50 135.00 1,538.50 195.00 1,863.:50 1,538.50 195.00 S 1,723.50 135.00 S 1,533.50 S 10,781.00 
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Walke' Sandy 122534019666 Qulvlra Lene)(a KS 66215 Insurance Agllnll Insurance 5000 50.00 50.00 150.00 

Fisher Steve 12260191 P 0 Bo)( 23205 Overland Park IKS 66283 Insurance Agent/lnsurllnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Pyatt Jared 122608514569 Forrest Glen In. Jopl1n MO 64804 InlurlnCll Agllnt/lnsurlnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

laPorti-Darby ]Maureen 12414371515 Queens Rd. Salina KS 67401 Inlmanee Agent/lnsurancll 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Neu ha~s Brian 140156418300 Thorn Drive, Suite 230 Wichita KS 67226 Insurance Agenll lnsurancll 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Bottlnpr Tom 140325318010 State Line Rd., Suite 75 Leawood KS 66220 InsuuloncaAgent/lnsurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Goeser Kurt 140486811201 Wakarusa E-l lawrence KS 66049 InsunmeaAganlllnsurlnel 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Cross~n Roger 140542311010 S. Kansas, 5te B-6 liberal IKS 67901 Insurlnce Agentl Ineurence 1500 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Rusk Alison 14059351116 W. Lincoln Wellington IKS 67152 Insurance Agentl Insurance 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30,00 

Charto' Marcia 14060801123 W. Grant Ave. Ulysses lKS 66880 Insurance Agentl Inlurance 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

lock B"'d 14062B812520 N 14th Dodge City ]KS 67801 Insurance Agentlln5IJrance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15,00 15.00 90.00 

Chavez David 140629914980 Roe Blvd., Suite B Roeland Park IKS 66205 1l'lurlnceAgentl Insurance 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 126.00 

James 01 Karen 14068851206 E. Ash St. JunctIon CIty IKS 66441 Insurance Agenf/lnsur.ance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Barrett L•• 140692012606 N Fleming St Ste 7 tGarden CIty 1KS 67846 Insur8nce Agentllnsurance 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 180.00 

O'Conn)r Tamara 14069411sF Pub Aft, 777 NW Blue parkway Ilee's Summit IMO 64086 Insurance Agent/lnsurancB 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

5wlnehlrt Shand a 14069761114 N Main St Greensburg <S 67054 Insurance Agentl Insurll.nCII 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 

Hale Kaleb 14073091525 N Mur len Rd Olathe KS 66062 !nsuraneeAgenl/lnsurance 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Bnnes Todd 14073231102S N Main Newton KS 67114 Ifllurance Agenll Insurance 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Mohwlfkle. Ryan 140737415855 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614 Iflsurance Agenll Insurance 

Parker JodV 14073861101 S Ridge Rd Ste B Wichita KS 67209 (nsurance Agentl lnsurll.nce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Jones Bob 146009818118 E Douglas, Ste 103 WichIta KS 67206 Insurlnce Agent/Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

ShIelds Galen 146010zlp 0 Box 618 McPherson KS 67460 Insurance Agenl/lnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Kadyk Bill 146010slp 0 Box 19416 Lene)(a KS 66215 Insurance Agllntl InsuranC8 25.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Thomps'Jn G"y 146011613700 N. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67220 Insurance Agenlliniurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Johnso r. Terry 14601281303 S. HillsIde St. Wichita KS 67111 Insurance Agenl/ Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 300.00 

lemon Ron 146032111115 Westport Rd Ste A Manhattan KS 66502 Insursnce Agentl Insurance 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Tebbe David 146034217723 Qulvlra Rd. lenexa KS 66216 Insurance Aglllnll tnsurance 35.00 35.00 35,00 105.00 

Schultz John 146035819431 E. Central. Ste. 2043 Wichita kS 67206 InsurlnceAgllntllnsuranc. 25,00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Walker Steve 14603601121085 State line Rd leawood KS 66209 Insurance Agentl Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Culp Ron 146043219407 W 87th St Overland Pnk IK5 66212 tn5Ur.anc.Agentflns.urance 2500 25.00 25.00 75.00 

BerquIst Mark 1460436112014 w. 87th lene)(a kS 66216 Insurance Agentl Insur.Me 25.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Clark Steve 1460440[1930 N. Malle Rd. Wichita KS 67212 In$urance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25,00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Euler Everett 146047512057 Huntington Rd Emporia KS 66801 Insurance Agent/'nsurance 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75,00 

linden Mo. 14605021p. D. 60)( 757 Dighton KS 67839 Insurance Agentllnsuranee 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Sparks Terry 1460512lp 0 Bo)( 753 lola KS 66749 Insurance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

LaDuke Jim 14605671900 N. Main; P.O. 60)( 1334 McPherson KS 67640 Insurance Agentl Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50,00 300.00 

Seed Jo. 14605681 Bo)( 1754 SaUna KS 67402 Insuraoce Agentl In1urinCI 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

ThurloW J. Frederick 14605771551 S. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67218 Insuranc. Agllntl Inluranca 35.00 35.00 35,00 105.00 

Danny Gubbins 14605791State Farm Manhattan KS 66502 Insufance Agentl lnsuranca 5.00 5.00 5.00 s.OO 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Buche Francis 146062Sjp 0 Bo)( 52 Pittsburg KS 66762 In$urance Agentl Insural\ca 500 5,00 5.00 15,00 

Laflin R" 14606801101 S 5th AtchIson KS 66002 Insurance Agenlllnaurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 50.00 

Shepard Todd 146074011906 E. 29th St Topeka KS 66605 Insurance Agelltl InsuranclI 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Grosdidier Mike 146077712400 Iowa St 5te 1 lawrence KS 66046 Inaurance Agentl Insurllnl;lI 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

SalmanS Nyle 146082118832 W. 95th St. Overland Park 1KS 66212 In5Ur~nceAgentllnsuri!lnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 
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Insu"nceAllentllllluranceRichter 146082912704 N Topeka Blvd Topeka 25.001 75.00Dennis KS 66617 25.00 25.00X 

In&Ura1lC8 Allelltl Insur811c:eHarClesy 25.00 150.00Penny 1460852110540 Marty, Suite 120 Overland Park IKS 66212 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.0025.00 

Insur8nceAgenIJInsuranceGillig 1460855Ip.o. Box 333 12.50 75.00Dan Pratt KS 67124 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 

K, Insurance AgenlJlnsulanca Davaut· 146088313625 SW 29th St Topeka 10.00Paul 66611 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Insunmce Agent/lnsuranca Wollen 14609021309 N. Main KingmanJonathan KS 67068 30.00 30.00 90.003000 

Insurance Agentl Insurance Zientan Topeka 3S.00Sue 14609041300 SW 33rd St. KS 66611 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.003500 

lnsufllnceAgent/lnsur8nceMann Coffeyville 25.00Harold 146095711109 W. 8th St; P.O. Box 838 KS 67337 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.002500 

Insurance Agentllnsurano;ll BrucKs Paul 146096812121 NTyler Ste 203 Wichita KS 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.0067212 

Insurilnce Agent/Insurance Sandatt 5.00Henry 146101912400 W Pawnee Ste 114 Wichita 5.00 5.00 15.00KS 67213 

Insurance Agent/Insurance Urbane: Ellsworth 25.00 25.0014610611109 W. FIrst St. 67439 25.00 150.0025.00Ga", KS 25.00 25.00 

Insurance Agent/Insurance Salman' 14611251511 leavenwortl'1 St 66502Josh Manhattan KS 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

InsurancllAgent/lnsurance5hiverd!cker IConnie 14611521810 Main Neodesha IK5 66757 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.002500 25.00 25.00 

Insurance Ag'mt/lnsurance Ruelas IErnie 1461161111330 E Central Ste 400 67206 15.00 15.00 90.00WIchita IKS 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Inwranc8 AgelllJ\nluranceGrover llynn 67206 25.00 150.00146145317700 E Polo Wichita IKS 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.002500 

Insurance Agentl InlUfance Moore IG. E 1461S12Ip.o. 8ol( 688 66048 25.00 15.00 25.00 150.00leavenworth IK5 25.00 25.0025.00 

InsufllnCeAll'entllnsurallceAckermm IDeana 146155312721 N. MaIn Hutchinson IKs 67502 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.005.00 5.00500 

Insurance AgentllnBurance Schmidt 1Peggy 146166017700 E Polo 10.00 10.00 60.00WichIta IKS 67206 10.00 10.00 10.001000 

Inlurance AgI>nt/lJ'lSurance8urns John 1461692111020 Quivlra; P.O. BOl( 25275 Overland Park lKS 75.0066225 2500 25.00 25.00 

Insurance Agent/Insurance Webb Jane 146171319539 State Ave Kansas City 5.00 5.00 30.00kS 66111 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

InsurllllceAgent/lnsurance S.ooCurry David 14617391316 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67206 30.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

Insuranc:eAgent/lnsuranceDetwiler Bruce 146174711115 ERiverSt Eureka KS 20.00 60.0067045 2000 20.00 

Insurance Agentl Insurance Erway 146171541621 Broadway 25.00Kale larned KS 67550 25.00 75.0025.00 

Insurance Agent/Insurance 14617711P. O. BOl( 180 Hoisington KSBurt Kathy 67544 25.00 25.00 75.0025.00 

lnaulance Agent/Insurance Wright Cindy 146180211251 SW Arrowhead, Suite C Topeka KS 5.00 30.0066604 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

lnaurance Aoentlinsurance Blubaug~ Betty 14618401215 SPark Parsons KS 10.00 60.0067357 10.00 10.00 10.00 lO.OO 10.00 

Insurence Agentl Insurance Durano Antonio 14619971825 W. Central Andover KS 67002 75.0025.00 25.0025.00 

Inwrance AgentllnluranceNordling 14620211617 S. Main 67951 25.00Debbie Hugoton KS 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.0025.00 25.00 

Inwrilnce AgentllnluraroceEverett Victor 146205312307 N Amidon Wichita KS 67204 

Inaurance Agentllnsurance West Greg 14620931216 E. 30th Ave. 67502 5.00 30.00Hutchinson KS 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.005.00 

Insurance Agentllnsuranc8 Ciani Matt 1462194111828 Quivira Rd Overland Park IK5 66210 75.0010.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.0015.00 

Insurance Agentllnsurance Marsha 1462268Ip.o. Box 505 Osawatomie I'KS 66064 150.00Adams 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 25.0025.00 

Insurance AgenlJlnsurence Venus Starlyn 60.0014624281200 N Summit Arkansas City IKS 67005 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00 

Insurance Agenl/lnsurance 1462475Ip.o. BOil 388 66436 10.00 30.00Suarez Gu, holton KS 10.001000 

IniuranceAIlenl/insur8nceLawrence David 67203 150.00146254613610 W. Central Ave. Wichita [KS 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.002500 

InsuranO;Il AgenlJ Insurance Junghans ladonna 66441 35.00 35.00 210.00146262212714 Uberty Hall Rd Junction City IKS 3500 35.00 35.0035.00 

In!Surance A(jel1l1lnlurance Swinney Debbie 66062 25,00 150.00146262312099 E 15lst St Ste 100 Olatl'1e IKS 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 

Insurance AgentllnlUrlnCIl Emeola Scott 146269518200 Thorn Dr 5te 200 Wichita KS 67226 10.0010.00 30.0010.00 

Insurance Agentl Inluranca Sanborn Patty Ann 14627221415 N 4th [Burlington KS 66839 15.00 15.00 15.0015.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

I"aurance Agentl Insuraflce Mark 146272516011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3 IShawnee KS 66203 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00Elling 25.00 

Insurance AgefltllnstJrence 25.00Jones Dean 1463027110254 W 13th IWichita KS 67212 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Insurance Agent/lnlurenceK,Stoll Julie 146313818600Shawnee Msn Pkwy, 5te 303 IMerrlam 66202 3000 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.0030.00 30.00 

Insurance Agent/lfllurllnc:e Hodgson Raul 146315911710 E. Madison, Ste. 100 Derby KS 67037 35.00 35.00 105.0035.00 

Insurance Agent/lnaurllno;Il Hale Kevin 1463181115295 W 119th St Olathe IKS 66062 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.0030.00 30.00 

1463296110394 Maslin Overland Park IKS InaUfanceAgent/lnaurence66212 25.00 25.00Hughes Charlie 2500 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Insurance Agent/lnaufllnce 67601Voss Wayne 146330312707 Vine Ste 13 Hays KS 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.0010.00 



3 --, 
Kanias State Farm Agents Employees Political Action Committee Page __ of ,:) 

1/10 111s' 1/2'1 lb '6h "3110> '6/21 ~/31 ''11'-1 g/I" '])/'ii 9!3Jio\T,\ 
Johr,on Jane 1463307Ip.o. Box 423 Colby K5 67701 Insurance Agentl Insurence ~ 25.00 J - 1 25.00 25.00 1 • 1 25.00 15.00 25.00 I 150.00 

Kunz Karl 14633321655 S Sage HIli Trl Garden City K5 67846 Insurance Agentllnsurance 2500 25.00 25.00 75.00 

5anc~te Edward 1463333110281 W 87th St Ste 102 Overland Park J KS 66212 Insurance AgenUlnsuranclI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Shields Kevin 146335216160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Wichita K, 67108 InsurancllAgentllnsurance 10.00 10.00 10,00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

'0' Angela 14633851163 Plaza Ln. MulVane KS 67110 Insurance AgentllnllUrllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Huff'Tlan Rich 14634281522 N. Main Newton KS 67114 In,urllllceAgentllnsurance 25,00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

looney Jose 146346315635 E Harry Wichita K5 67218 Insurance Agentl Insurencll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

King Keith 14634871101 N Main St Ottawa K5 66067 Insurance Agentllnsurence 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Tramp Rochelle 146412714311 W. 6th St, Ste A Lawrence K5 66049 Insurance Agent/lnsurence 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Pinkerton Robert 1464221Ip.o. Box 321 Phillipsburg KS 67661 InSUTlJ/lCe AgenU In,urllnCII 

Ben..... ay Todd 14643371958 N. Buckner Derbv KS 67037 InsuTanceAgent/ln,urllnee 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Crichton Steven 14644031126 W. Main Council Grove IKS 66846 Insurance Agent/Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Doughertv Mindy 1464407Ip.o. Boll. 510 Elkhart KS 67950 Insurance Agent/Insurance 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Carlson Bob 146445512400 Iowa St Ste 2 Lawrence KS 66046 Insurance Agent/lnsurence 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Barrett Erin 1464477113220 Metcalf Avenue; SUite 300 [Overland Park 1"'5 66213 InsurllnceAgllntllnsurance 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Hazel Brandon 1465B121124 W Main Sr Anthony KS 67003 Insurance Agent/lnsurancll 1000 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10,00 60.00 

RobInson Sonya 217465719431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 WichIta KS 67206 Insurance Agent/lnSllfllnce 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Florquist Keith 241319912405 W Bayview Street Wichih KS 67204 Insurance Agent/ Insurance 2500 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Alvarez Miguel 3039749113220 Metcalf Ave. #300 Overland Park IKS 66213 InsurlinceAgent/tnsurancll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

O'Ner! Bradford 304296411535 Belclare Rd. Normal Il 61761 Insurllnce Agent/lnGurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

GIvens KristIn 304522211535 Belclare Rd. Normal 61761 Insurance Agenliinsurancll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Williams Tim 310019316400 State Ave, Kansas City KS 66102 Insurance Agent/Insurance 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Disbrow Ryan 31043931115 N Maple 5t Garnett KS 66032 Insu~nclI Aganliineurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 

''Y Andy 3106725113822 E. Camden Chase Ct. Wichita KS 67228 Insurance Agenll InSlJranclI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Bolduc Josh 3106852\4618 E Central Ave.. Ste 70 Wichita KS 67208 Insuranca Aganll Insurancll 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Belcher TJ 31102881109 E PrairIe Ave. GIrard KS 66743 InslJrance Agenll Insurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Wills John 311124116339 long Ste A Shawnee KS 66216 Insurance Agenllinsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

McEachern Crystal 3112678111255. Rock Rd., Ste. 11 Wichita KS 67207 Insurance Aganliinsurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

195.00 1,698.50 135.00 1,508.50 195.00 1,698.tiO 136.00 1,&08.50 195.00 1,698.150 135.00 1,508.60 10,611.00 
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Walker Sandy 

Fisher Steve 

Pyatt Jared 

laPorta-Darby IMaureen 

Neuhaus 

Bettinger 

Goeser 

Brian 

Tom 

K'" 
Crossman Roger 

122534019666 Qulvlra 

12260191p 0 Box 23205 

122608514569 Forrest Glen In. 

12414371515 Queens Rd. 

140156418300 Thorn Drive, Suite 230 

140325318010 State line Rd" SuIte 75 

140486811201 Wakarusa E·l 

140542311010 S. Kansas, Ste 8-6 

lenexa KS 

Overl.ilnd Park IK5 

Joplin MO 

Salina KS 

Wichita 

Leawood 

Lawrence 

KS 

KS 

KS 

liberal IK5 

66215 

66283 

64804 

67401 

67226 

66220 

66049 

67901 

Insurancll Agentl InSUfllnce 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

Insurancll AgenU Insurance 

In$Urance AgenU In$Urance 

Insurance AgenU In.surance 

InsUf1lncll AgenU InsuranCll 

Insurance AgenU InsurilllCl! 

In$Urance AgenU Insurallce 

25,00 

25.00 

10.00 

50.00 

25.00 

25.00 

15.00 

25.00 

10.00 

25.00 

10.00 

15.00 

25.00 

25.00 

10.00 

50.00 

25.00 

25.00 

15.00 

25.00 

10.00 

25.00 

10.00 

15.00 

25.00 

25.00 

10.00 

50.00 

25.00 

25.00 

15.00 

25.00 

10.00 

25.00 

10.00 

15.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

75.00 

60.00 

30.00 

75.00 

90.00 

Rusk 

Charton 

Lo'k 

Chavez 

Jameson 

Barrett 

O'COnnor 

SwInehart 

Hale 

Barnes 

Alison 

Marcia 

B~d 

David 

Karen 

L.. 

Tamara 

Shanda 

Kaleb 

Todd 

Mohwinkle 

Parker 

Jones 

Shields 

Kadyk 

Thompson 

Johnson 

Lemon 

Tebbe 

Schultz 

Walker 

RycJn 

lody 

Bob 

Galen 

Bill 

G." 
Terry 

Ron 

DavId 

John 

Steve 

14059351116 W. lincoln 

14060801123 W. Grant Ave. 

140628812520 N 14th 

140629914980 Roe Blvd., Suite B 

14068851206 E. Ash St. 

140692012606 N Fleming St Ste 7 

1406947!SF Pub Aff, 777 NW Blue Pkwy 

14069761114 N Main 5t 

14073091525 N Mur Len Rd 

140732311025 N Main 

140737415855 5W 29th Street 

140738611015 Ridge Rd Ste B 

146009818118 E Douglas, 5te 103 

14601021 POBox 618 

14601051 POBox 19416 

146011613700 N. Woodlawn 

14601281303 S. Hillside 5t 

146032111115 Westport Rd Ste A 

146034217723 Qulvlra Rd. 

146035819431 E. Central, 5te. 2043 

14603601121085 State LIne Rd 

Well1ngton 1KS 

Ulysses IK5 

Dodge Oty IKS 

Roeland Park IK5 

Junction Oty 1KS 

Garden Oty 1KS 

lee's 5ummlt !MO 

Greensburg IKS 

Olathe IKS 

Newton IKS 

Topeka 

Widlita 

Wichita 

McPherson 

lenexa 

Wichita 

WichIta 

Manhattan 

Lenexa 

Wichita 

Leawood 

KS 

XS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

67152 

66880 

67801 

66205 

66441 

67846 

64086 

67054 

66062 

67114 

66614 

67209 

67206 

67460 

66215 

67220 

67211 

66502 

66216 

67206 

66209 

Insurance AgenU InBurance 

Insunmce Agenl/ Insurancll 

InauranceAgllnl/lnsurance 

Insu~nce AgenU InlUfllnCe 

Insurance AgenU Insurant. 

Insurance AgenU In,uranl;' 

Insurance AgenU Insu~nce 

Insurance Agentl In,urance 

InsurallceAgentllnlurll/'lee 

Insu~nce AgenU InsutoInce 

In$Urance AganU Insunilnce 

InSlll1lnCe AgenU Insurance 

lnsurlnce AgllnU Insul1lnce 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

Insurance AgenU Insurallce 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

Insurane. Agenll Insurance 

Insuranel!l Agenli Insul1!lnce 

lnsurancl!l Agenl/ Inlurance 

Insurance AgenU Insuranee 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

50.00 

20.00 

5.00 

'0.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12.50 

35.00 

25.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

10.00 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12.50 

25.00 

10.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

50.00 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12,50 

35.00 

25.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

10.00 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12.50 

25.00 

10.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

50.00 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12.50 

35.00 

25.00 

25.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

21.00 

10.00 

10.00 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

12.50 

25.00 

10.00 

30.00 

150.00 

90.00 

126.00 

60.00 

180.00 

30.00 

120.00 

30.00 

60.00 

30.00 

150.00 

150.00 

50.00 

150.00 

300.00 

75.00 

105.00 

150.00 

30.00 

Culp Ron 

Berquist 

Clark 

Mark 

Steve 

146043219407 W 87th St 

1460436112014 W. 87th 

146044011930 N. MaIze Rd. 

Overland Park 1KS 

lenexa 

Wichita 

KS 

KS 

66212 

66216 

67212 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

InsufilnceAgentilnsurance 

Insufilnce Agentl InBIJrllnce 

2500 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

75.00 

150.00 

150.00 

Euler 

LInden 

Sparks 

LaDuke 

Seed 

Thurlow 

Everett 

Moe 

Terry 

Jim 

Joe 

J. Frederick 

146047S12057 Huntlngton-Rd 

14605021p. O. Box 757 

14605121p a Box 753 

14605671900 N. MaIn; P.O. Box 1334 

1460568[Bol( 1754 

14605771551 S. Woodlawn 

Emporia 

Dighton 

lola 

McPherson 

Sal1na 

Wichita 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

KS 

66801 

67839 

66749 

67640 

67402 

67218 

Insurance Agent!lnsurllnce 

Insurllnce AgenU Insunlllce 

InSUrllnce AgenU Insunlnce 

lnsurllnee AgenU IOllll(8llce 

In5UI"Bnce Agent! lnllurance 

Insuranci Agenll lnlurence 

15.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

10.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

35.00 

15.00 

2S.00 

25.00 

50.00 

10.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

35.00 

15.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

10.00 

10.00 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00 

35.00 

75.00 

150.00 

150.00 

300.00 

30.00 

105.00 

GubbIns 

Buche 

laflin 

Danny 

Francis 

Reo 

1460S791State Farm 

14606251 P 0 BOl( 52 

14606801101 S 5th 

Manhattan 

PIttsburg 

AtchIson 

KS 

KS 

KS 

66502 

66762 

66002 

Insunmci AgenV InBlJl"allce 

Insunmce AgenU InllJfl!lnCe 

Insuranc:e AglnU InstJrnce 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

30.00 

15.00 

60.00 

Shepard 

Grosdidier 

Todd 

Mike 

146074011906 E. 29th St 

146077712400 Iowa St Ste 1 

Topeka 

lawrence 

KS 

KS 

66605 

66046 

Insurance AgenU Insurance 

Insurance Agentllnsurallce 

12.50 12.50 

25.00 

12.50 12.50 

25.00 

12.50 12.50 

25.00 

75.00 

75.00 

Salmans Nyle 146082118832 W. 95th 5t, Overland Park IKS 66212 InsurlOce AgenU InSllrance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 
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Richter Dennis 146082912704 N Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66617 Im;uflmce Agent! Insunmce ~ 25.00 25.00 25.00 I 75.00 

Hardesty Penny 1460852110540 Marty, Suite 120 Overland Park IKS 66212 Insur.anceAgentilnsurlllnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Gillig Don 146085SIP.o. Box 333 Pratt KS 67124 InsulClnce Agentllnsunlnce '12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 75.00 

Davault Paul 146088313625 5W 29th St Topeka " 66611 Jnsurance Agent! ll'lsurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Woller' Jonathan 14609021309 N. Main Kingman KS 67068 Insurance Agent! InllUrance 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Zjenta~ Suo 14609041300 SW 33rd St. Topeka KS 66611 Insurance AgenV Insunmce 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

Mann Harold 146095711109 W. 8th St; P.O. Box 838 CoffeyvIlle KS 67337 Insun....ce AgenV Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Brucb Paul 146096812121 N Tyler Ste 203 Wichita KS 67212 Insurance Agenl/lnsulClnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Sandate Henry 146101912400 W Pawnee Ste 114 Wichita KS 67213 It'lsurann AgenU Insurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 

Urbanek Go"! 14610611109 W. First St. Ellsworth '5 67439 Insurance Agentllnsunmce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 150.00 

Salmans Josh 14611251511 Leavenworth St Manhattan KS 66502 lnsunmce Agentl Insurance 30,00 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Shiverdecker IConnle 1461152\810 Main Neodesha IKS 66757 Insul'1lnce Agentl Insul'1lnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Ruelas IErnie 1461161111330 E Central Ste 400 Wichita IKS 67206 InsuranclI Agentl Insurance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Grover Ilynn 146145317700 E Polo Wichita IKS 67206 Insullince Agentllnsurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Moore IG. E. 1461512Ip.o. Box 588 Leavl!!nworth IK5 66048 Inlurance Agentl InsuranclI 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Ackerman 10eana 146155312721 N. Main Hutchln!on IK5 67502 Insurance Agenl/ Insunlnce 5,00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Schmidt IPeggy 146166017700 E Polo Wichita IKS 67206 Insurance Agenl/ Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Burns John 1461692111020 Qulvfra; P.O. Box 25275 Overland Park IK5 66225 Insurance Agentl Insunlnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Webb Jane 146171319539 State Ave Kansas Oty '5 66111 Insurence Agenl/ Insurance 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Curry David 14617391316 N Rock Rd WichIta KS 67206 Insurance Agentl In.uranca 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Detwller Bruce 146174711115 E River St Eureka KS 67045 Insurance Agentl Insurlnce 20.00 20.00 20.00 60.00 

Erway Kale 14617641621 Broadway Larned KS 67550 InsurllnclI Agentl Insurlnce 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Burt Kathy 1461771Ip. o. Box 180 Hoisington KS 67544 InsulllnceAgenl/ I""urllnc~ 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Wright Cindy 146180211251 5W Arrowhead, Suite C Topeka KS 66604 InlurancltAgenl/ IfllIUrllnCtl 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

Blubaugh B.tty 14618401215 SPark Parsons '5 67357 Insurance Agenl/ InlUnlnce 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Durano Antonio 14619971825 W. Centra! Andover KS 67002 InllUlClnce Agenl/ In.urance 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00 

Nordling DebbIe 146102116175. Main Hugoton KS 67951 Insul'llnce Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Everett Victor 1462053[2307 N Amidon Wichita KS 67204 InsuranclI Agentl Insurance 

West Greg 14620931216 E. 30th Ave. HutchinSOn KS 67502 InsulClnce AgenV InsuranclI 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

CIani Matt 1462194111828 Qulvlra Rd Overland Park IKS 66210 Insurance Aglllntl Inlturance 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 10.00 75.00 

Adams Marsha 14622681 P.O. Box 505 Osawatomie I'KS 66064 Insurence Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Venus Starlyn 14624281200 N Summit Arkansas City IKS 67005 Insurance Agent/lnsurence 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

SUilrez Gu, 1462475Ip.o. Box 388 Holton '5 66436 InluranceAgenl/ Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Lawrence David 146254613610 W. Centfill Ave. Wichita IKS 67203 InsuranceAgentllnsuranclI 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Junghans Ladonna 146262212714 Liberty Hall Rd Junction Oty \KS 66441 Insurance Agenl/ Insuraoclll 35.00 3S.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 210.00 

SWinney Debbie 146262312099 E 15ht Sf Ste 100 Olathe IKS 66062 Insurance AgenU In&Uranca 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Emeola Scott 146269S18200Thorn Dr Ste 200 Wichita '5 67226 Insurance Agentl Insurance 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00 

Sanborn Patty Ann 14627221415 N 4th IBurlington KS 66839 Insurance Agent/Insurance 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.00 

Elling Mark 146272516011 NIeman Rd., 5uite 3 IShawnee '5 66203 lnlUrance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Jones Dean 1463027110254 W 13th IWichita KS 67212 Insul1lnce A~ntlln!urance 25,00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Stoll Julie 146313818600 Shawnee Msn Pkwy, Ste 303 IMerrlam " 66202 Insurance AgenV Insurance 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 

Hodgson Raul 146315911710 E. Madison, Ste.l00 Derbv KS 67037 Insurance Agentl Insurlll1ce 35.00 35.00 35.00 105.00 

Hale Kevin 1463181115295 W 119th St Olathe KS 66062 Insurance Agentl Insurance 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 180.00 

Hughes Charlie 1463296110394 Mastin Overland Park IK5 66212 Ineurance Agentl Insurance 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 

Voss Wayne 146330312707 Vine Ste 13 Hays KS 67601 Insurance Agentl Jnsurence 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 
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Insurance Agenll Insurence 146B07Ip.o. Box 423John:on Jane Colby KS 67701 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00X 2500 

Insurance Agenll Insurance Kunz Karl 14633321655 S Sage Hill TrI Garden CIty IKS 67846 25.00 25.002500 75.00 

Ini!Ourance Agenll Insuren<;e Sand.te Edward 1463333110281 W 87th 5t Ste 102 Overland Park IKS 66212 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

Insurance Agenlllnsurence Shlelts K,146335216160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Wichita 67208 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00KevIn 

Insurance Agenl/ln,u,!nceFo, 5,00Angela 14633851163 Plaza Ln. Mulvane KS 67110 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.005.00 

Insurance Agenll lniur!nce 75.00Huffran 14634281522 N. Main Newton KS 67114 25.00 25.00RIch 25.00 

Insurance Agenlf Inlurence loonty 5.00146346315635 E Harry Wichita KS 67218 5.00 5.00 30.00Jose 5.00 5.00 5.00 

InsuranclI Agentl Insurance King Keith 14634871101 N Main St Ottawa KS 66067 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.0015.00 

Insurance Allentl Insurance Tram; Rochelle Lawrence 66049 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 90.001464127\4311 W. 6th 5t, 5te A KS 15.00 15.00 

Insuran<;IIAgenlllT\eUrllneePlnketon Robert 14642211p.o. Box 321 Phillipsburg IKS 67661 

Insurence Agenll Ineuranee Ben\Nly Todd 5,0014643371958 N. Buckner Derby KS 67037 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00500 

InoorenceAgenlllnsullnceCrichtln Steven 25.00 25.0014644031126 W. Main Council Grove IKS 66846 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.002500 

InsUfente Agenlllniurance 1464407Ip.o. Box 510 30.00Doug'erty Mindy Elkhart KS 67950 30.00 30.00 90.00 

Insurance Agentl Insurance Carlscn Bob 146445512400 Iowa St Ste 2 5.00lawrence K5 66046 5.00 15.005.00 

Insurance Agent/lnsurence Barrett 1464477113220 Metcalf Avenue; SuIte 300 IOverland PiJrk lKS 25,00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00ErIn 66213 25.00 150.00 

Insurance Agent/lnlufance Halel 10.00 10.00Brandon 14658121124 W Main St Anthony KS 67003 1000 10.00 10.00 60.0010.00 

In~II.1r.nce AgentllnsuranceRobln.on Sonya 217465719431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 5.00Wichita KS 67206 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00 

InSUrlll'lCll Agentl Insunlnce FlorqLlst Keith 241319912405 W Ba'(\'iew Street KS 67204 25.00 25.00 75.00Wichita 25.00 

Insur.nce AgenV \m;ur.nceAlvarE! Miguel 3039749113220 Metcalf AVf!:./BOO Overland Park IKS 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.0066213 5.00 5.00 

Insurance Agentllnsurlln<;e O'Ne'l Bradford 304296419666 Olive Blvd #707 Olivette 5.00 15.00Mo 63132 5.00 5.00 

Insurance AgllntllnlUr!nclI Given! Kristin 304522211535 Belclare Rd. Normill Il 61761 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00500 5.00 

Insurance Agenll 11Ilu,ance Wlilians Tim 310019316400 State Ave. KiJnsas City KS 66102 S.OO 5.00 30.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 

Insurance Agenll Insurance Dlsbrc.... Ryan 31043931115 N Maple St Garnett 66032 20.00 20.00 20.00 120.00KS 20.00 20.00 20.00 

In9l.lrance Agent/Insurance 3106725113822 E. Cilmden Chase Ct. Wichita 67228 10.00 10.00 60.00Fey Andv KS 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 

Insuran<:;e Agenl/rnsuranceBolduc Josh 310685214618 E Central Ave., Ste 70 WichIta KS 67208 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.005.00 

InsurlUlce Ageflll Insurance Belcher TI 31102881109 E PraIrie Ave. Girard 66743 5.00 5.00 15.00KS 5.00 

Insuran<:;11 Agenll InlUlance Wills John 311124116339 Long Ste A Shawnee 66216 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 150.00KS 25.00 

Insuranc. Agentl Insurance McEac,ern Crystal 311267811125 S. Rock Rd., 5te.ll Wichita 67207 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00KS 5.00 5.00 

S 195.00 S 1,598.50 S 136.00 S 1,808.50 S 195.00 S 1,673.50 S 136.00 S 1,483,50 195.00 S 1,573.50 S 135.00 S 1,483.60 S 10,511.00 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date 

Name and Address 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

See attached list 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

$20,256.31 

$20,256.31 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$20,256.31 

$36.00 

$20,292.31 

Page _\_ of_\_ 



01106116 

2:37 PM Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents and Employees PAC 

Check Detail 
January through December 2015 

Dato Name Namo Strootl Namo Stroot2 Namo City Namo Stato Name Zip Amt Description- ...-. 

01/01/2015 Doublo Troe Attn: Accounts Payable 10100 College Blvd. Ovel. ___ - .. KS 66210-1462 1,313.50 Food/bev/meeting 

01/05/2015 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. 825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612 1,559.87 Association management 

01/05/2015 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. a2S S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612 1,590.00 Association management 

06/1112015 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. a25 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612 1,590.00 Association management 

06/15/2015 Kansas Secretary of State Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 SW 10th Ave. Topeka KS 66612·1253 40.00 Filing Fee 

06/26/2015 Governmental Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th SI. Ste.504 Topeka KS 66612 240.00 Filing Fee 

09/11/2015 WestSide Stamp & Awards Inc. 2030 SW Fairlawn Rd. Topeka KS 66604 8.19 Printing 

09/1412015 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. 825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612 4,101.93 Assoc management, food, bey, meeting exps 

09123/2015 Wolfe/s Camera Shops Inc. P.O. Box 1437 Topeka KS 66601·1437 45.82 supplies 

09/24/2015 bartending on the go 6718 SW Wentley Ln Topeka KS 66614 177.00 Food/bev/meeting 

11/1012015 Jeff Longbine for Stato Senate 2801 Lakeridge Rd Emporia KS 66801 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Elaine Bowers for State Senate 212 East 6th Street Concordia KS 66901 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Tom Hawk for State Senate Katha Hurt 1927 Anderson Ave. Manhattan KS 66502 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Jim Denning for State Senate 11184 Antioch, Suite 290 Overland Park KS 66210-2420 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Laura Kelly for State Senate 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Jacob LaTurner for State Senate PO Box 1447 Pillsburg KS 66762 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Robert Olson for State Senate 15944 S. Clairborne SI. Olathe KS 66062 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Vicki Schmidt for State Senate 5906 SW 43rd CI. Topeka KS 66610 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Richard Wilborn for Senate 1504 Horitage Place McPherson KS 67460 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Scoll Schwab for State Representative 14953 W. 140th Terr Olathe KS 66062 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Roderick Houston for State Representative 4902 Looman SI. Wichita KS 67220 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Steven Anthimides for State Representativ 2725 S. Mason Terrace Wichita KS 67216 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Tony Barton P.O. Box 545 Leavenworth KS 66048 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Pete DeGraaf for State Representative 1545 E. 119th Mulvane KS 67110 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 John Doll for State Representative 2927 Cliff Place Garden City KS 67846 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Willie Dove for State Representative 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs KS 66012 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Stan Frownfelter for State Representative 5225 Crest Dr. Kansas City KS 66106 250.00 contribution 

11110/2015 Mario Goico for State Representative 1254 N. Pine Grove CI. Wichita KS 67212 250.00 contribution 

11/1012015 Daniel Hawkins for State Representative 9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita KS 67212 250.00 contribution 

11110/2015 Broderick Henderson for State Represent. 2710 North 8th St Kansas City KS 66101 250.00 contribution 

11/10/2015 Don Hill for State Representalive Tom Thomas, Treasurer P.O. Box 1335 Emporia KS 66801 250.00 contribution 

11/25/2015 Representative Rick Billinger 310 Acadia Drive Goodland KS 67735 250.00 contribution 

11/2512015 Larry Campbell for State Representalive 15603 S. Avalon Olathe KS 66062 250.00 contribution 

11/25/2015 John Bradford for State Representative 125 Rock Creed Loop Lansing KS 66043 250.00 contribution 

11/2512015 Keith Esau for State Representative 11702 S. Winchester SI. Olathe KS 66061 250.00 contribution 

11/25/2015 Bud Estes State Representative 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City KS 67801 250.00 contribution 

11/25/2015 Dick Jones for Representative 4231 Marlboro Rd. Topeka KS 66610 250.00 contribution 

11/2512015 Kevin Jones for KS Representative 416 E. 7th SI. Wellsville KS 66092 250.00 contribution 

11/2512015 Joseph Scapa for State Representative 2209 S. White Cliff Ln. Wichita KS 67207 250.00 contribution 

11/25/2015 Jim Kelly for State Reprosentative 309 South 5th Independence KS 67301 250.00 contribution 

11/3012015 Jarrod Ousley AI Frisby, Treasurer 6800 Farley Merriam KS 66203 250.00 contribution 

11/30/2015 Ben Scoll 3024 SE Minnesota Ave. Topeka KS 66605 250.00 contribution 

12/0112015 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. 825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612 1,590.00 Association management 

20,256.31 
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